E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE has a contemporary
design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. The durable steel base is highly

products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LWS27-18D18CC-WH 810050738088 4 23.6" x 18.5" x 9.8" 28 lbs 10810050738085
ASD-LWS27-18D18CC-BK 810050738071 4 23.6" x 18.5" x 9.8" 28 lbs 10810050738078
ASD-LWS27-24D24CC-WH 810050738101 4 29.5" x 18.5" x 9.8" 34.8 lbs 10810050738108
ASD-LWS27-24D24CC-BK 810050738095 4 29.5" x 18.5" x 9.8" 34.8 lbs 10810050738092
ASD-LWS27-36D30CC-WH 810050738125 2 41.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 26.7 lbs 20810050738129
ASD-LWS27-36D30CC-BK 810050738118 2 41.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 26.7 lbs 20810050738112
ASD-LWS27-48D36CC-WH 810050738149 2 53.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 35 lbs 20810050738143
ASD-LWS27-48D36CC-BK 810050738132 2 53.5" x 9.5" x 9.8" 35 lbs 20810050738136
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LWS27-18D18CC-WH 18 inch 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,364/1,541/1,430 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 18" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-18D18CC-BK 18 inch 18W 120 V TRIAC 1,364/1,541/1,430 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 18" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-24D24CC-WH 24 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,875/2,204/2,061 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-24D24CC-BK 24 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,875/2,204/2,061 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 24" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-36D30CC-WH 36 inch 30W 120 V TRIAC 2,226/2,465/2,304 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 36" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-36D30CC-BK 36 inch 30W 120 V TRIAC 2,226/2,465/2,304 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 36" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-48D36CC-WH 48 inch 36W 120 V TRIAC 2,598/2,844/2,685 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) White 48-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
ASD-LWS27-48D36CC-BK 48 inch 36W 120 V TRIAC 2,598/2,844/2,685 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 48-1/16" x 5-7/8" x 1-13/16"
Finish: White Black
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com